
POS NUM LICENZA CONCORRENTE 

1 252 

2 330 

3 312 

4 277 

5 245 

6 338 

7 343 

8 316 

9 268 

10 347 

11 219 

12 348 

13 232 

14 253 

15 218 

16 191 

17 260 

18 263 

19 262 

20 283 

21 233 

22 280 

23 353 

24 251 

25 314 

26 256 

27 294 

28 187 

29 373 

30 193 

31 264 

32 340 

33 296 

34 358 

35 346 

36 255 

37 286 

38 300 

BREVIARIO VIttorio 

STRONA Denis 

BARNATO Maurizio 

PERANI Jacopo 

MIRAMONTI Matteo 

GHILARDI Thomas 

PESCHIERA Giacomo Amilca 

AIARDI Marco 

MATTIODA Alessandro Vale 

POZZALI Giovanni 

BERTORELLO Emanuele 

GALVANI Davide 

BERNASCONI Diego 

IAGALLO Davide 

FALVO IVan 

INVERNIZZI Edoardo Leon 

BELLAN Arturo 

FORESTI Denis 

BIANCHI Simone 

TUBALDo Gabriele 

PAGNAMENTA Mattia 

APPOLONI Fabio 

MUSSO Roberto 

GRAUPNER Alessandro 

LANCINI Marco 

RE Simone 

ZANCHI Angelo 

BOERO Giulio lgor 

PIZZI Alessandro 

CIOB Cistian 

GEMME Pietro 

GALLONELLI Andrea 

BONOMELLI Roberto 

TASSETII Lorenzo 

CATTANEO Matteo 

BERTANI Andrea 

VAGO Federico 

GOZZI Marco 

CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE DELLA GIORNATA 1 

Passo del Tonale (TN), 09/07/23 
GIORNATA 1 

CLS POS AN RNK MOTOCLUB 

06 8 

8 

8 

8 

5 

S 
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8 
8 

8 

8 

8 

& 

3 

8 

3 

8 

-

� 

3 

8 

8 

06 

03 

01 

07 

02 

91 

07 

05 

08 

05 

05 

92 

04 

06 

04 

06 

11 

94 

94 

93 

06 

77 

92 

06 

06 

07 

06 

75 

78 

09 

03 

ION CUP 2023 

97 

02 

96 

MOTO 

DOWNHILL RACING TEAM CORRADI 

GOLFO DIANESE OUTDOOR TEAM 

DOWNHILL RACING TEAMCORRADI 

CORRADINI RECING TEAM 

BARROS BIKE TEAM 

PRINCIPESSE 

ABC RACING TEAM 

POZZALI RACING 

RADI SCHOOL MTB 

POZZALI RACING 

MUDRIDERS RACING TEAM 

DOWNHILL RACING TEAM CORRADI 

RADI SCHOOL MTB 

GRP RACING TEAM 

PONENTE GRAVITY TEAM 

UCLA1991 GPSERVIZI BASECO 

ASD BUSSOLINO SPORT 

MUDRIDERS RACING TEAM 

BANALBIKERS 

FOL RACING 

DOWNHILL RACING TEAM CORRADI 

DOMWHILL RACING TEAM CORRADI 

TEAM SAGA 

DEEP BIKE 

LAKE COMO BIKE TEAM ASD 

UISCHILASCHI 

PONENTE GRAVITY TEAM 

TEAM CICLO SPORT TIDON 

MYSTICFREERIDE 

POZZALI RACING 

BEARS & BEERS 

ASD BUSSOLINO SPORT 

GRAVITY CIRCUS 

REG CO PEN TOTALE 

541.51 

549.14 
763 

550.46 
8 95 

5'52.56 
11 05 

5'54.07 
12 56 

5'55.23 
13.72 

555.40 

13 89 
5'55.98 

1447 
5"59.73 

18 22 
559.82 

18 31 
600.14 

18 63 
600.19 

18 68 
600.50 

18 99 
601.23 

19 72 
602.05 

20 54 
602.22 

2071 
603.38 

21 87 
603.86 

22 35 
604.06 

22 55 
6'05.29 

23 78 
605.57 

24 06 
605.89 

24 38 
6'06.48 

24 97 
606.52 

2501 
606.75 

25 24 
607.01 

25 50 
6'07.16 

25 65 
607.33 

25 82 
608.67 

27.16 
608.71 

27 20 
609.26 

27 75 
609.43 

27 92 
610.76 

29 25 
611.24 

29 73 
611.32 

2981 
611.35 

29 84 
611.58 

30 07 
612.12 

3061 

CG PT 

300 

250 

200 

180 

160 

140 

130 

120 

110 

100 

99 

98 

97 

96 

95 

94 

93 

92 

91 

90 

88 

87 

86 

85 

84 

83 

82 

81 

80 

79 

78 

77 

76 

75 

74 

73 

72 

CPO-1.99.GEN 1 



POS NUM LICENZA 

39 327 

40 324 

41 381 

42 382 

43 217 

44 201 

45 366 

46 352 

47 310 

48 389 

49 379 

50 198 

51 250 

52 284 

53 342 

54 222 

55 192 

56 301 

57 231 

58 188 

59 344 

60 303 

61 355 

62 200 

63 281 

64 351 

65 207 

66 359 8 

67 224 

68 223 

69 376 

70 383 

71 368 

72 315 

73 271 

74 317 

75 285 

76 220 

77 202 

78 204 

79 299 

80 363 

CONCORRENTE 

GREGORINI Lucia 

RATTI Michele 

VERNILE Roberto 

GUARNACCIA Antonio 

CIMAN Stefano 

BRESCIANINI Tommaso 

RODONDI Mirko 

PELIZZARI Elia 

IOSI Daniele 

GIUPPONI Tomaso 

LONGA FIlippo 

POGGIO Lorenzo 

CONSOLANDI Gregorio 

BELLAN Filippo 

ZANETTI Filippo 

CROVETTO Matteo 

MAGAZZU Leonardo 

CALZAMIGLIA Andrea 

CUTRO' Mirko 

GANDINO Matteo 

VALENARI Andrea 

PRANDIN Federico 

RICCI Riccardo 

CORRADINI Martino 

BERGHI Riccardo 

VIANELLI Gianluca 

CADORIN Marco 

DONZELLI Federico 

TRAVERSO Andrea 

LIMONI Andrea 

CHIAPPA Matteo 

FALETT Flavio 

LIBERINI Andrea 

RINALDI Michele 

CABRINI Matteo 

GATTI Andrea 

DORIA Marco 

CARASSALE Matteo 

DE MARTINO Ettore 

VINCENZI Marco 

VIRZI Andrea 

FIOCCHI Alessandro 

LS PUS AN RNK MOTOCLUB 

91 

09 

82 

83 

72 

9 

95 

08 

71 

05 

06 

07 

78 

03 

07 

04 

10 

94 

01 

02 

12 

97 

95 

87 

06 

84 

86 

92 

89 

95 

75 

08 

10 

74 

95 

96 

MOTO 

ASD SKIP DH PONTEDILEGNO 

ASD SKIP DH PONTEDILEGNO 

EXTREME BIKE FRIENDS 

EXTREME BIKE FRIENDS 

RADI SCHOOL MTB 

DOWNHILL RACING TEAM CORRADI 

EBIKESTORE BRESCIA 

MOOVE STUDIO 

MTB CHIAVENNESE 

MYSTICFREERIDE 

BARROS BIKE TEAM 

DONHILL RACING TEAM CORRADI 

ASD BUSSOLINO SPORT 

BARROS BIKE TEAM 

RADI SCHOOL MTB 

GRP RACING TEAM 

ASD UISCHILASCHI 

UC MONACO 

DEEP BIKE 

GARDA PROBIKE 

DOWNHILL RACING TEAM CORRADI 

BANALBIKERS 

MOOVE STUDIO 

MASSIVE RACING REVOLUTION 

ORME BIKE 

RAD! SCHOOL MTB 

RADI SCHOOL MTB 

LAKE COMO BIKE TEAM ASD 

EXTREME BIKE FRIENDS 

EBIKESTORE BRESCIA 

PRINCIPESSE 

TEAM CICLO SPORT TIDON 

PRINCIPESSE 

YOUNG & OLD LIONS 

RADI SCHOOL MTB 

DOWNHILL RACING TEAM CORRADI 

VALCERESIO BIKE 

GRAVITY CIRCUS 

ORME BIKE 

PEN TOTALE 

612.55 

31.04 
612.96 

31 45 
613.35 

3184 
613.38 

31 87 
614.04 

3253 
614.17 

32 66 
614.83 

33.32 
616.10 

34.59 
616.84 

35.33 
61744 

35 93 
61788 

36.37 
617.95 

36 44 
61846 

36 95 
6'18.88 

37 37 
619.36 

37 85 
619.75 

38.24 
620.25 

38.74 
620.48 

38.97 
621.24 

39.70 
621.22 

39 71 
62142 

39 91 
621.92 

40.41 
622.14 

40 63 
622.27 

40.76 
622.65 

41.14 
622.74 

41.23 
623.35 

41.84 
623.65 

42.14 
623.92 

42.41 
624.19 

42 68 
624.93 

43 42 
625.11 

43.60 
625.21 

43.70 
625.66 

44.15 
626.05 

44.54 
626.66 

45.15 
627.23 

45.72 
628.42 

46 91 
628.79 

CG. PT 

71 

70 

69 

68 

67 

66 

65 

64 

63 

62 

61 

60 

59 

58 

57 

56 

55 

54 

53 

52 

51 

50 

49 

48 

47 

46 

45 

44 

43 

42 

41 

40 

38 

37 

36 

35 

34 

33 
47 28 

629.85 
4834 

63041 
48 90 

63140 
49 89 

CPQ-1.99. GEN / 2 

32 

31 

30 



POS NUM LICENZA 

81 313 

82 337 

53 365 
84 194 

85 258 

86 297 

87 213 

88 225 

89 195 

90 274 

91. 302 

92 266 

93 356 

94 328 

95 360 

96 329 

97 248 

98 212 

99 249 

100 388 

101 325 

102 380 

103 

104 309 

105 206 

106 210 

107 228 

108 267 

109 261 

110 205 

111 279 

112 257 

113 189 

114 367 

1 

115 27O 

116 221 

120 247 

121 369 

CONCORRENTE 

122 323 

SEGRETO Niccoko' 

RECAMENTO Davide 

BELMONTE Alessio 

GRILLO Matteo 

RE Gabrlele 

BONOMELLI Mattia 

RINALDI Fabio 

FERRO Tommaso 

MONTI Matteo 

MOTTADELLI Matteo 

MONFREDINI Jago 

PALETTO Roberto 

FRIGERO Nicola 

RESINELLI Cristian 

BERGAMONTI Andrea 

RASSU Lorenzo 

DE AMBROGGI Jacopo 

PISCIONERI Davide 

BORGHI Riccardo 

PELOGGIO Michele 

FAUSTINELI Matteo 

FANA Lorenzo 

DEPIFANIO Fiippo 

FASCENDINI Emanuele 

VINCENZI Mattia 

PIANEZE Simone 

TERRILE Tommaso 

PIZZATI Tommaso 

RAO Lorenzo 

VINCENZI Niccolo 

RIPAMONTI Sergio 

CINARDI Alessio 

SCARFIELLO Bertek 

RVA Fabrizlo Marla 

117 239 MERUARATTI Emanuele 

118 339 

COSTA Alex 

CARASSALE Giovannl 

119 304BONELLI LCa 

BERNABOVI Glacomo 

CIPRIANI Alessandro 

iGALLI Danlele 

TOGNI Fablo 

LS PUS 

05 

7 

72 

12 

01 

82 

76 

07 

09 

03 

70 

07 

71 

85 

07 

10 

11 BLACK CREW 

12 

10 

71 

10 

02 

90 

12 

08 

11 

08 

08 

41 

91 

d11 
A1 

11 

RNK MoTOCLUB 

10 

MOTO 

94 

GOLFO DIANESE OUTDOOR TEAM 

10 

RECA BIKE ASD 

OLIMPIA BIKE 

11 

DEEP BIKE 

TEAM SAGA 

SAUTAFOS 

RADI SCHOOL MTB 

CBE CUCCIAGO 

JAGO TËAM 

TRIBE HOT BIKES 

MYSTICFREERIDE 

SOPROZOCCO BIKE 

ORME BIKE 

DOWNHILL RACING TEAM CORRADI 

L'EQUILIBRIO MTB SCHOOL 

SAUTAFOS 

L'EQUILIBRIO MTB SCHOOL 

MYSTICFREERIDE 

ASD SKIP DH PONTEDILEGNO 

COMO BIKE EXPERIENCE 

67 DOWNHILL RACING TEAM CORRADI 

DEEP BIKE 

MTB CHIAVENNESE 

VALCERESIO BIKE 

MASSIVE RACING REVOLUTION 

RADI SCHOOL MTB 

ENDURATE SCUTERONI 

VALCERESIO BIKE 

82MANGONE BIKE 

TEAM SAGA 

DEEP BIKE 

09 OLIMPIA BIKE 

EBIKESTORE BRESCIA 

RADI SCHOOL MTB 

RADI SCHOOL MTB 

1VELOCIPEDI BIKERIDE FACTOR 

L'EQUILIBRIO MTB SCHOOL 

92 EBIKESTORE BRESCIA 

ASD SKIP DH PONTEDILEGNO 

CO PEN TOTALE 

632.27 

50.76 
633.02 

51.51 
633.12 

51.61 
633.59 

52 08 
633.69 

52.18 
633.71 

52 20 
634.07 

52.56 
634.15 

52.64 
634.28 

52.77 
634A7 

52 96 
634.92 

5341 
634.96 

53 45 
635.36 

53.85 
636.55 

55 04 
638.02 

56 51 
638.30 

56.79 
638.62 

57.11 
639.26 

57.75 
639.36 

57 85 
639.85 

58 34 
6'40.01 

58.50 
640.05 

58 54 
640.88 

59.37 
641.20 

59 69 
641.33 

59 82 
641.34 

59 83 
641.60 
t'00 09 
641.72 
100 21 
642.26 
100.75 
642.45 
1'00.94 
642.53 
101.02 
642.82 
1'0131 
643.74 
1'02.23 
643.85 
102 34 
643.90 
102 39 
6'44.17 
1'02 66 
644.32 
1'0281 
6'44.38 
102 87 
6'44.84 
1'03.33 
645.33 
1'03.82 
646.16 

104 65 
646.42 

CG PT 

29 

28 

27 

26 

25 

24 

23 

22 

21 

20 

19 

18 

17 

15 

14 

13 

12 

1 

10 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1'0491 
CPQ-1.99.GEN /3 



POS NUM LICENZA 

123 269 

124 282 

125 230 

126 278 

127 287 

128 186 

129 226 

130 333 

131 259 

132 185 

133 318 

134 305 

135 349 

136 209 

137 307 

138 208 

139 364 

140 384 

141 386 

142 298 

143 331 

144 254 

144 370 

146 295 

147 357 

148 332 

149 229 

150 319 

151 246 

152 240 

153 241 

154 378 

155 288 

156 211 

157 275 

158 214 

159 2889 

160 385 

161 326 

162 387 

163 290 

164 306 

CONCORRENTE 

MATTIODA Christian 

BONTEMPELLI Massimo 

CROVETTO Elisa 

RIPAMONTI Diego 

CUSSOTTO Fabrizio 

BERRA Matteo 

CASADIO Christian 

ALBERCI Alessandro 

ARIAUDO Alessandro 

TORTI Matteo 

DON Bruno 

BOGHI Alberto 

POZZALI Cesare 

VOLTOLINI Steve 

FASCENDINI Yuri 

GANZ Alessandro 

SCOLARI Giacomo 

FOGLIENI Andrea 

PRADERIO Edoardo 

LORENZI Massimiliano 

BERNAZIANI Federico 

FACCHI Panda 

SENINI Sara 

SPINELLO Martina 

MAGRI Publio 

BRULLO Morgan 

ROCCA Norma 

DI FRANCO Alberto 

SALVIA Dante 

VALLELONGA Pietro 

LIMONILuca 

SHERPA Tenzing 

DORIA Leonardo 

GIUFFRIDA Gabriele 

DEL SARTO Nicoko' 

GRUA Flavio 

BATTAGLIA Claudia 

GIMONDI Alberto Battista 

BERTULETTI Matteo 

MARTINELLI Heman 

CASIGL Flavio 

LUCCHINETTI Alessandro 

LLS POS AN RNK MOTOCLUB 

78 

04 

07 

99 

11 

07 

89 

05 

67 

88 

08 

10 

09 

92 

09 

75 

01 

98 

95 

11 

71 

07 

12 

06 

70 

09 

79 

08 

12 

12 

10 

67 

82 

09 

16 

11 

06 

10 

MOTO 

ABC RACING TEAM 

BANALBIKERS 

RADI SCHOOL MTB 

DOWNHILL RACING TEAM CORRADI 

ASD BUSSOLINO SPORT 

DEEP BIKE 

RADI SCHOOL MTB 

RECA BIKE ASD 

TEAM SAGA 

DEEP BIKE 

MANUEL BIKE 

| VELOCIPEDI BIKERIDE FACTOR 

POZZALI RACING 

MTB CHAVENNESE 

MASSIVE RACING REVOLUTION 

ORME BIKE 

MYSTICFREERIDE 

MYSTICEREERIDE 

ASD TEAMMOROTTI 

RECA BIKE ASD 

DOWNHILL RACING TEAM CORRADI 

REBEL BIKE 

DEEP BIKE 

GIPPIMOTO 

RECA BIKE ASD 

RADI SCHOOL MTB 

MANUEL BIKE 

DOWNHILL RACING TEAM CORRADI 

OLIMPIA BIK 

RADI SCHOOL MTB 

LAKE COMO BIKE TEAM ASD 

YOUNG & OLD LINS 

STAUTA FOSS 

CBE CUCCIAGO 

SAUTAFOS 

YOUNG & OLD LIONS 

MYSTICFREERIDE 

ASD SKIP DH PONTEDILEGNO 

MYSTICFREERIDE 

ASD BUSSOLINO SPORT 

MTB CHIAVENNESE 

CO PEN TOTALE 

647.10 

10559 
647.59 
106.08 
6'48.38 
1'06 87 
648.91 

107 40 
648.94 
1'07.43 
650.77 

1'09. 26 
651.02 
1'09.51 
651.06 
1'09,55 
651.83 

1'10.32 
653.76 
112.25 
6'54.75 
1'13.24 
655.11 
1'1360 
655.99 
114 48 
6'56.00 

1'14.49 
656.09 
1'1458 
657.19 
115.68 
65745 
1'15.94 
657.47 
115.96 
657.98 
1'1647 
658.54 
1'17.03 
658.76 
1'17.25 
7'00.15 
11864 
700.15 
1'1864 
7'00.89 
1'19.38 
7'00.94 
1'19.43 
7'01.10 
1'19 59 
701.71 
120.20 
705.12 
12361 
7'05.32 
123.81 
705.75 
124.24 
7'0598 
124 47 
706.00 
124 49 
7"07.04 
125 53 
708.15 
12664 
708.89 
127.38 
709.75 
128.24 
710.26 
128.75 
10.73 
129 22 
711.16 
129 65 
711.63 

130 12 
71256 

CG. PT 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

131 05 
715.63 
1'34 12 
CPQ-1.99.GEN / 4 



POS NUM LICENZA CONCORRENTE 

165 362 

166 242 

167 371 

168 377 

169 238 

170 196 

171 308 

172 374 

173 236 

174 375 

175 293 

176 215 

177 235 

178 350 

179 320 

180 341 

181 272 

182 336 

183 354 

184 190 

185 390 

186 334 

187 322 

188 265 

189 335 

190 243 

191 197 

192 227 

193 276 

194 321 

195 273 

196 291 

197 244 

198 361 

NON PARTITI 

199 

216 

311 

FIOCCHIl Andrea 

MATURO Giovanni 

SILVERI Marco 

BELCASTRO Riccardo 

BOVOLENTA Giacomo 

BERGAMASCO Irene 

GIANATTI Sebastian 

PIZZI Eleonora 

GRAZIANI Lorenzo 

SORU Giaocmo 

BIASINI Davide 

MARTINO Salvatore 

CERVI Danil 

POZZALI lvan 

BORGATELLO Gianluca 

DELMONACO Elisa 

IANNI Massimo 

BRUZZI Giovanni 

INVERN2Z| Luca 

SCARFIELLO Cristiano 

ilFAYED Noah Karim 

SENECA Luca 

BASSETTI Paolo 

MONDINO Simona 

VALLA Tommaso 

MATURO Monica 

BERGAMASCO Carol 

RUSSO Primo 

MARCHINA Ramon 

PELATI Stefano 

NANNERINI Chiara 

LAMANNA Marlene 

CURTI Nicolo' 

SABATIELLO Carlo 

PEZZANI Gabriele 

BARATTO Claudio 

SALA DANNA Giuseppe 

CLS POS AN RNK MOTOCL UB 

93 

80 

77 

08 

10 

14 

10 

04 

10 

72 

88 

06 

73 

78 

81 

09 

74 

09 

60 

85 

04 

14 

1 

80 

72 

82 

02 

09 

92 

14 

67 

07 

MOTO 

ORME BIKE 

MTB 4TRAILS 

REBEL BIKE 

LAKE COMO BIKE TEAM ASD 

OLIMPIA BIKE 

MORENIC TEAM 

MTB CHIAVENNESE 

LAKE COMO BIKE TEAM ASD 

OLIMPIA BIKE 

LAKE COMO BIKE TEAM ASD 

SAUTAFOS 

OLIMPIA BIKE 

POZZALI RACING 

TEAM CICLO SPORT TIDON 

DOWNHILL RACING TEAM CORRADI 

RECA BIKE ASD 

LAKE OOMO BIKE TEAM ASD 

DEEP BIKE 

RECA BIKE ASD 

INTIMOSCURO 

LORDWHEEL 

RECA BIKE ASD 

MTB 4TRAILS 

MORENIC TEAM 

RADI SCHOOL MTB 

EBIKESTORE BRESCIA 

FOOTBIKE&SPORT 

DOWNHILL RACING TEAM CORRADI 

ASD BUSSOLINO SPORT 

MTB 4TRAILS 

ORME BIKE 

DOWNHILL RACING TEAM CORRADI 

SAUTAFos 

MTB CHIAVENNESE 

CO PEN TOTALE 

716.00 

1'34 49 
716.92 
1"3541 
7'17.59 
1'36.08 
719.34 
137 83 
719.78 
1'38.27 
723.69 
1'42.18 
729.66 
1'48.15 
732.72 
1'51.21 
733.31 
1'51.80 
7"34.45 
1'52 94 
74242 
200 91 
7'44.22 
202.71 
744.35 
202 84 
7'45.67 
2'04.16 
T46.68 
2'05.17 
747.31 
2'05 80 
47.58 
2'06.07 
7'50.54 
2'09 03 
751.38 
2'09 87 
7'51.41 

2'09.90 
7'53.55 
212 04 

7'58.84 
2'17.33 
7'58.90 
2'17 39 
800.57 
2'19.06 
806.04 
2'24 53 
807.60 
226.09 
810.66 
229.15 
824.74 
2'43.23 
834.28 
252.77 
902.67 
32116 
930.77 
349.26 

10'05.37 
423 86 

1034.12 
4'52 61 

10'56.31 
5'14 80 

NP PS1 -UPPER VWAY (ROSSA) 

NP PS1 -UPPERWAY (ROSSA) 

NP PS1- UPPER WNAY (ROSSA) 

C.G 

CPQ-1.99.GEN /5 
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